17 June 2023 Saturday

22nd Race Starts At:21:09
Prize 1.)17.640 §

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 OH DONNA(5) 3yobf BUCCHERO - LAYNESROAD

2 K D KAKES(4) 3yobf PALACE - QUIET KISS
3 HANDLE THE 5v0bm SPEIGHT STER - SOUTHERN
TRUTH(2) YoM rpuTH

4 SAVE GRACE(7) 4yobm SUPER SAVER - BAUBLETTE

5 JOEY THE FISH(3) 3yoch GOOD SAMARITAN - JUDY'S

f FUDGE
6 RICELLE(6) gl:/; OXBOW - HELLUVA HUNCH

?yo ch \CCELERATE - UNFORGIVING

7 ACCEL ROSE(1)

OUR ROSIE 3yoch BELLAMY ROAD- SISTER
DIAMONDS(8) f MARETTE

Race Result
Condition
2.)5.600 $ 3.)2.800%
Dam Weight Jockey
TWIN SPORTS
53,5 DYLAN DAVIS RACING A
52 JAIME A. TORRES EgNTWIG’ MIC
OMAR HERNANDEZ
52,5 MORENO MONARCH FARM

56 MANUEL FRANCO CARUSO, MICHAELJ.

A
54,5 JOEYR. MARTINEZ RANDI PERSAUD
53,5 ELIJAH GREENIDGE KING, HONOR

54,5 KENDRICK CARMOUCHE PREZIOSI, JAMES AND

54,5 IRAD ORTIZ, JR. VINCENT S. SCUDERI

kg,

Owner

RAYMOND HANDAL

ROBERT N. FALCONE,
JR.

RICHARD METIVIER
MICHAEL J. MAKER
RANDI PERSAUD

RICARDO E. LEGALL

JAMES BENTLEY
BEGG

MICHELLE NEVIN

4)1960$

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

Belmont Park ABD Racecourse

1400 Dirt

1,90
3,50
14,10
2,85
18,90

25,15

8,25

27.78(1) 5
18.17(3) 4
9.04(5) 2
2697(2) 7
221(6) 3
1.76(7) 6
10.18(4) 1

3.898) 8

Pick(5) :1,90 b, Quinella(4/5) :5,30 +, Exacta(5/4) 7,55 b, Trifecta(5/4/2) 20,05 & Cikan 1 Atla: 3,44 b, Place(4) :1,70 &, Place(5) :1,70 ¥, 1st Double(7/5) 9,55 £

PSF St Margin

Late
Start RT

60
58
59
65
43
51

56



